
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0951-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 12/07/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2021073 – City of Racine Transit Facilities Repair 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2021073 - City of Racine Transit Facilities 

Repair, Berglund Construction Company, Contractor, is approved in the amount of $4,873.59. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in the following Account Number 20049 

57200 -60000021 Brks&Mrtr RYDE 


