DocuSign Envelope ID: 7253489B-0FF5-4541-B072-0988662F4245

«.TY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Page 1 of

Contract No. & Name 2021073, City of Racine Transit Facilities Repair Stage 1
CO No. 3 Funding Account (s) Original Contract 240,000.00
24,873.59
60000030Brks&Mrir RYDE 20052 57200 264 873.59
Contractor ~ Berglund Canstruction Company
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract in Contract
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
15 |Structural Member to Support Stairs $ 10,747.81
Total Decrease
Total Increase 10,747.81
Change in Contract Amount due 1o this Change Order 10,747 .81
Adjusted Contract Amount ........ .. 275,621.40

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased,
decreased by __ calendar days. This document shall become aB&T&PﬁQ‘ﬁ‘L
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply T@J. 9 v:

Jack Trilbibria

Accepted by:

\ 7sE9mEstneCcsaB1...

Recommended by:

Engineer/Department Head
Approved by:

Finance Director

Approved by:

Commissioner of Public Works
Authorized by Resolution No:

1/20/2022

Dale

Date

Dale

Date

Date




		2022-01-20T14:09:43-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




